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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Sabado

Livre2 SM3 / Pro

ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km
20/05/2017 13:00.

B

"

Qualify (20:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Diff Time of Day
4 1:18.361 +0.215 13:06:36.556
(1) Tiago da Silva Marques 5 4:32.622 +3:14.476 13:11:09.178
1 1:12.238 +0.749 13:02:27.973 6 1:22.549 +4.403 13:12:31.727
2 1:11.748 +0.259 13:03:39.721 7 1:18.465 +0.319 13:13:50.192
3 1:11.489 - 13:04:51.210 8 1:18.218 +0.072 13:15:08.410
4 8:10.657  +6:50.168 13:13:01.867 9 1:18.146 | - 13:16:26.556
5 1:29.042 +17.553 13:14:30.909
6 1:12.198 +0.709 13:15:43.107 (411) George Luis de Oliveira Donatti
7 1:19.400 +7.911 13:17:02.507 1 1:33.567 +12.524 13:03:14.685
8 1:18.552 +7.063 13:18:21.059 2 1:25.753 +4.710 13:04:40.438
3 1:26.832 +5.789 13:06:07.270
(232) Wagner Alex Pavaneli 4 1:21.869 +0.826 13:07:29.139
1 1:37.926 +25.972 13:06:20.424 5 1:21.821 +0.778 13:08:50.960
2 1:15.363 +3.409 13:07:35.787 6 1:21.292 +0.249 13:10:12.252
3 1:15.084 +3.130 13:08:50.871 7 1:23.217 +2.174 13:11:35.469
4 1:12.901 +0.947 13:10:03.772 8 1:22.631 +1.588 13:12:58.100
5 1:11.954 - 13:11:15.726 9 1:24.928 +3.885 13:14:23.028
6 1:12.266 +0.312 13:12:27.992 10 1:21.043 - 13:15:44.071
7 1:12.797 +0.843 13:13:40.789 1 1:22.899 +1.856 13:17:06.970
8 1:13.193 +1.239 13:14:53.982 12 1:21.198 +0.155 13:18:28.168
9 1:12.270 +0.316 13:16:06.252
10 1:12.441 +0.487 13:17:18.693 (235) Fabiano Schoeder
1 1:12.652 +0.698 13:18:31.345 1 1:32.733 +7.585 13:01:38.321
12 1:13.029 +1.075 13:19:44.374 2 1:26.908 +1.760 13:03:05.229
3 1:25.878 +0.730 13:04:31.107
(83) Ruan Inacio Burdino 4 1:25.303 +0.155 13:05:56.410
1 1:24.320 +12.050 13:07:30.018 5 1:25.464 +0.316 13:07:21.874
2 1:13.868 +1.598 13:08:43.886 6 1:25.454 +0.306 13:08:47.328
3 1:13.825 +1.555 13:09:57.711 7 1:48.563 +23.415 13:10:35.891
4 112270 - 13:11:09.981 8 1:30.647 +5.499 13:12:06.538
9 1:25.856 +0.708 13:13:32.394
(88) Fabio Teixeira Florian 10 1:25.172 +0.024 13:14:57.566
1 1:21.063 +7.229 13:06:37.930 " 1:25.148 - 13:16:22.714
2 1:18.020 +4.186 13:07:55.950
3 1:14.391 +0.557 13:09:10.341 (97) Marcia Reis
4 1:13.834 - 13:10:24.175 1 1:51.860 +18.951 13:03:47.642
5 1:14.672 +0.838 13:11:38.847 2 1:44.109 +11.200 13:05:31.751
6 1:15.389 +1.555 13:12:54.236 3 1:34.830 +1.921 13:07:06.581
7 1:14.773 +0.939 13:14:09.009 4 1:34.920 +2.011 13:08:41.501
8 1:15.517 +1.683 13:15:24.526 5 1:41.235 +8.326 13:10:22.736
9 1:14.997 +1.163 13:16:39.523 6 1:38.046 +5.137 13:12:00.782
7 1:39.001 +6.092 13:13:39.783
(8) Marcelo Caetano da Silva 8 1:35.727 +2.818 13:15:15.510
1 1:25.698 +11.687 13:02:09.799 9 1:34.050 +1.141 13:16:49.560
2 1:17.538 +3.527 13:03:27.337 10 1:32.909 | - 13:18:22.469
3 1:16.119 +2.108 13:04:43.456 1" 1:32.956 +0.047 13:19:55.425
4 1:15.198 +1.187 13:05:58.654
5 1:14.011 - 13:07:12.665
6 1:14.451 +0.440 13:08:27.116
(6) Denis Ramos
1 1:16.941 +2.494 13:02:39.424
2 1:16.480 +2.033 13:03:55.904
3 1:15.315 +0.868 13:05:11.219
4 1:15.814 +1.367 13:06:27.033
5 2:39.723 +1:25.276 13:09:06.756
6 1:26.452 +12.005 13:10:33.208
7 1:15.879 +1.432 13:11:49.087
8 1:14.447 - 13:13:03.534
9 1:16.974 +2.527 13:14:20.508
10 1:15.944 +1.497 13:15:36.452
(111) Bruno Galardi Fernandes
1 1:30.144 +11.998 13:02:39.137
2 1:19.291 +1.145 13:03:58.428
3 1:19.767 +1.621 13:05:18.195
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